
Queries about fees or funding? 
Get in touch! 0121 4598259 | kingsnorton@myshootingstars.com

Fees are calculated to give 12 equal monthly payments.  Invoices are issued 2
weeks before fee payment is due.  Fees are due in advance on the first day of
the month  (payable by Tax Free Childcare, Direct Debit and BACS transfer).
Sibling discount is offered at 5% off your eldest child’s fees.

A booking fee of £40 and a refundable deposit of £100 are required when
reserving a place for your child.  Nursery is closed on Bank Holidays and these
days are charged at normal rates. Children's absences are charged at normal
rates. We are pleased to accept 15/30 hours funded by the government (EYNF).

Kings Norton Nursery Fees (from 01.09.25)

Early Years National Funding: Food Charges
EYNF is intended by the Government to subsidise the cost to deliver 570 or
1140 hours per year of funded, high quality childcare. It is not intended to cover
the costs of meals, consumables, additional hours or additional services.
Therefore, meals served within EYNF sessions booked with Shooting Stars
Nurseries are charged as follows:

Morning session (08:00 - 13:00) = £7.65 (Charge for Breakfast £1.50, Morning
Snack £0.90 and Lunch £5.25)

Afternoon session (13:00 - 18:00) = £4.49 (Charge for Afternoon Tea only)

Daily rates: Up to 3 years 3 to 5 years

Morning session: 08:00 - 13:00 £50.60 £46.75

Afternoon session: 13:00 - 18:00 £50.60 £46.75

Full day: 07:30 - 18:00 £87.20 £83.10

Extra half hour / full hour £9.65 / £12.10 £9.65 / £12.10

Full time weekly rates: Up to 3 years 3 to 5 years

07:30 - 18:00 (Mon - Fri) £375.50 £357.00


